Cloud Height Sensor
The CBME40A cloud ceilometer is a stand-alone instrument
designed for fixed and mobile installations. It detects clouds
using the LIDAR principle with a low power diode laser that is
eye safe. This ceilometer has a detection range up to 25,000
feet and is very accurate. The CBME40A is highly reliable,
with a demonstrated mean-time-between-failures of over
100,000 hours.

Laser safety: Class 1 laser product, SSIFS 1980:2 (SS-
EN60825)
Ordering Information
CMBE40A Cloud Ceilometer, 110 VAC, 240 VAC, 12 VDC
CHI-40S Support stand for fixed installations
CHI-40ST Support stand with tilting capability
CHI-40BL Blower option for removing snow from lenses.
CHI-40DM Compatible FSK modem for data acquisition unit.
CHI-40DP Digital readout for CMBE40A enclosure
CHI-40DA Digital readout with analog output for recorder
CHI-40SS Sun shutter option for equatorial installations.
CHI-40S        Graphic display software for Microsoft Windows
Unit 9, 14 Rodborough Road,Frenchs Forest NSW 2086, Australia
Tel: +61-2-9452-3355  Fax: +61-2-9452-3255
Email: sales@delairco.com